Pheasant Run Outfitters

Fayette, Utah 801-420-3096

Release and Indemnity Agreement

IN CONSIDERATION of being allowed to hunt, accompany hunters, or participate in all other activities on Pheasant Run Outfitters Property, I hereby release Pheasant Run Outfitters and its officers, agents, employees and shareholders from all liability for claims by me or arising out of injuries or death to me and accompanying guests resulting from my use of Pheasant Run Outfitters, Inc. property and facilities, and I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless Pheasant Run Outfitters, Inc., its officers, agents, employees, and shareholders from any claims and liability arising out of injuries, death or damage to others or to property resulting from my use of Pheasant Run Outfitters facilities and property.

Dated this Day of		Year	
Signature	Print		
Address			
City			
Phone Number			
Email address (important)			
Hunter Safety Card Number, if A	Applicable		

Enjoy and be SAFE!